
             Couples Golf League 

Tee Sheet - Scramble - Sun, August 18  

Contact Iain Macdonald at iain.machfour.net for any additions/cancellations.  

 
 
 

Balboa  
 
 
Time  
 
 
9:56 AM  
 
 
 
10:04 AM  
 
 
 
10:12 AM  
 
 
 
10:20 AM  
 
 
 
10:28 AM  
 
 
 
10:36 AM  
 
 
 
10:44 AM  
 
 
 
10:52 AM  
 
 
 
11:00 AM  
 
 
 
11:08 AM  
 
 
 
11:16 AM  
 
 
 
11:24 AM  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Macdonald, Iain Whi  
Macdonald, Caroline Org  
Belt, Phil Whi  
Belt, Sandra Org  
Shorts, Steve S/W  
Shorts, Norma Org  
Myers, Steve Sil  
Coppinger, Barbara Org  
Haynes, Ralph Sil  
Haynes, Rhonda Org  
Lambert, Bob Sil 

Lambert, Robin Org  
Winter, Dean Sil  
Winter, Kim Org 

Emery, Rick S/W  
Emery, Darlene Org  
Gallo, John Sil  
Gallo, Jeanie Org  
Ufkes, Gene S/W 

Highland, Pat Org  
Jones, Mike Whi  
Harvey, Marge Org  
Easterwood, Gary S/W 

Easterwood, Cathy Org  
Hardin, Patterson, R S/W   
Gardenhire, Patterson, J Org 

Vandehey, David Whi  
Vandehey, Brenda Org  
Gomez, Bob Sil  
Gomez, Deb Org  
Davis, M Petrosky, P Sil  

Davis, S Petrosky, L Org  
Seals, Don S/W  
Seals, Linnie Org  
Boiles, Jim Sil  
Boiles, Melissa Org  
Wallace, Mark S/W  
Wallace, Mary Org 

Johnson, John Whi 

Johnson, Kelly Org  
Heiser, Paul Whi  
Raskin, Bev Org 

DeYoung, Philip Whi  
DeYoung, Chanda Org  
Delauder, Rob Whi  
Delauder, Joyce Org 

Childers, Russell Sil 

Childers, Cherri Org  

 
 
 
 
 
 
Players  

 
 
 
 
 
 
Time  
 
 
11:32 AM  
 
 
 
11:40 AM  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Little, Lloyd Whi  
Little, Ellie Org  
Rockers, Mike Whi  
Rockers, Lori Org  
Starwalt, Jack Whi  
Starwalt, Sharon Org  
Harper, John Sil 

Harper, Mary Org  

 
 
 
 
 
 
Players  
 


